
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
386 
106 
128 

4 
10 

888 
27 

311 
9 

35 
20 
91 

277 
31 
33 
88 
69 
19 
22 

222 

Class 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
S 
G 
G 
SS 
S 
SS 
S 
G 
S 
SS 
SS 
SS 
G 

Name 
GABRIEL MOURA 
MATEUS CALEJAS 
DANILO DIRANI 
OLIN GALLI 
ANDRE NICASTRO 
ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA 
JOÃO P. SOUZA 
JOÃO CUNHA 
ARTHUR BERTONCELLO 
YURI ALVES 
WAGNER EBRAHIN 
LUCCA CROCCE 
FERNANDO PENNA 
ADRIANO BUZAID 
CRISTHIAN HELOU 
MARCO ANTONIO 
MARCELO FERREIRA 
EDUARDO VIOLANTE 
LUIS CARVALHO 
WALDIR BELIZARIO 

Laps 
15 
12 
14 
13 
9 

18 
14 
8 

14 
17 
19 
16 
13 
13 
19 
14 
18 
14 
18 
3 

Best Tm 
48.398 
48.501 
48.724 
48.733 
48.740 
48.860 
49.039 
49.066 
49.164 
49.530 
49.564 
49.570 
49.603 
49.658 
49.696 
49.970 
50.091 
50.762 
50.954 
52.797 

Diff 

0.103 
0.326 
0.335 
0.342 
0.462 
0.641 
0.668 
0.766 
1.132 
1.166 
1.172 
1.205 
1.260 
1.298 
1.572 
1.693 
2.364 
2.556 
4.399 

Gap 

0.103 
0.223 
0.009 
0.007 
0.120 
0.179 
0.027 
0.098 
0.366 
0.034 
0.006 
0.033 
0.055 
0.038 
0.274 
0.121 
0.671 
0.192 
1.843 

In Lap 
15 
10 
13 
11 
9 

18 
11 
5 

13 
10 
17 
15 
6 

12 
18 
10 
12 
13 
17 
2 

2nd Best 
48.688 
48.627 
48.776 
48.873 
48.820 
48.888 
49.054 
49.197 
49.236 
49.798 
49.885 
49.613 
49.773 
49.796 
49.863 
50.090 
50.162 
50.847 
51.152 

1:00.653 

2nd Lap 
13 
11 
9 

10 
8 

16 
12 
6 

14 
17 
19 
9 

12 
9 

13 
9 

10 
12 
18 
1 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -2a Etapa 
 SHIFTER 

3o TREINO - SHIFTER 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:14:06 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

01/03/2024 08:14 


